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TABLA DE VOLUMEN TOTAL

Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.00 | 0.12 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+004.47 | 0.45 2.22 1.27 7.89 1.27 7.89
0+006.77 | 0.63 2.11 1.31 4.75 2.58 12.63
0+009.07 | 0.30 2.14 1.12 4.66 35.70 17.29
0+010.00 | 0.32 1.93 0.29 1.89 3.99 19.19
0+014.32 | 0.24 1.33 1.20 7.04 519 26.23
0+016.21 | 0.04 1.41 0.27 2.53 5.46 28.76
0+018.09 | 0.01 1.62 0.05 2.80 5.51 31.56
0+020.00 | 0.00 1.38 0.01 2.85 5.52 34.42
0+020.05 | 0.00 1.36 0.00 0.07 5.52 34.49
0+021.26 | 0.00 1.42 0.00 1.49 552 35.97
0+022.46 | 0.00 1.42 0.00 1.56 5.52 57.54
0+030.00 | 0.00 1.86 0.00 12.39 5.52 49.93
0+031.38 | 0.00 1.82 0.00 2.54 5.52 52.47
0+034.56 | 0.00 2.78 0.00 6.98 5.52 59.45
0+037.74 | 0.00 3.1 0.00 9.07 5.52 £68.51
0+038.97 | 0.00 2.98 0.00 3.74 5.52 72.25
0+040.00 | 0.00 2.84 0.00 35.02 552 75.28
0+042.50 | 0.00 2.39 0.00 6.57 5.52 81.85
0+046.03 | 0.00 1.26 0.00 6.44 5.52 88.29
0+050.00 | 0.05 0.94 0.10 4.57 5.62 92.66
0+050.65 | 0.00 1.17 0.02 0.68 5.64 93.54
0+056.65 | 0.00 1.48 0.01 7.92 5.65 101.26
0+060.00 | 0.00 1.54 0.00 0.09 2.65 106.35
0+062.61 | 0.00 2.10 0.00 4.75 5.65 111.10
0+070.00 | 0.00 4.97 0.00 25.90 5.65 137.00
0+073.91 | 0.00 4.39 0.00 18.16 5.65 155.16
0+080.00 | 0.00 3.01 0.00 22.20 5.65 177.35
0+080.99 | 0.00 2.87 0.00 2.90 5.65 180.25
0+088.07 | 0.00 3.22 0.00 21.20 5.65 201.45
0+090.00 | 0.00 35.90 0.00 6.49 0.65 207.94
0+096.44 | 0.00 5.57 0.00 22.76 5.65 2350.71
0+096.46 | 0.00 3.58 0.00 0.06 5.65 230.77
0+096.47 | 0.00 3.58 0.00 0.06 5.65 230.83
0+100.00 | 0.00 3.98 0.00 13.33 5.65 24416
0+110.00 | 0.21 0.97 1.05 24.76 6.70 268.92
0+110.65 | 0.31 0.76 0.17 0.56 6.86 269.48
0+114.78 | 2.12 0.00 5.06 1.56 11.92 271.04
0+118.92 | 4.21 0.00 13.14 0.00 25.06 271.04
0+120.00 | 5.12 0.00 5.05 0.00 30.10 271.04
0+125.53 | 4.35 0.00 26.19 0.00 56.29 271.04
0+130.00 | 4.72 0.00 20.26 0.00 76.55 271.04
0+131.94 | 4.73 0.00 9.18 0.00 85.73 271.04
0+138.36 | 4.14 0.00 28.49 0.00 114.22 271.04
0+140.00 | 3.94 0.00 6.64 0.00 120.87 271.04
0+140.01 | 3.94 0.00 0.04 0.00 120.91 271.04
0+141.11 | 3.49 0.00 412 0.00 125.03 271.04
0+142.21 | 3.04 0.00 5.63 0.00 128.66 271.04
0+147.49 | 1.75 0.16 12.65 0.43 141.31 271.47
0+147.65 | 1.66 0.16 0.27 0.03 141.58 271.49
0+147.81 | 1.58 0.16 0.26 0.03 141.84 271.52
0+149.80 | 0.65 0.27 2.22 0.43 144.05 271.95
0+150.00 | 0.58 0.31 012 0.06 14418 272.01
0+150.94 | 0.34 0.42 0.43 0.34 144.61 272.36
0+152.08 | 0.26 0.48 0.35 0.50 144.97 272.85
0+154.99 | 0.13 0.52 0.58 1.45 145.54 274.31
0+155.14 | 0.12 0.52 0.02 0.08 145.56 274.38
0+155.29 | 0.11 0.52 0.02 0.08 145.58 274.46
0+156.36 | 0.13 0.44 0.13 0.52 145.71 274.98
0+160.00 | 1.36 0.00 2.74 0.73 148.45 275.70
0+161.04 | 0.44 0.17 0.97 0.08 149.42 275.78
0+165.73 | 0.37 0.52 212 1.41 151.54 27719
0+166.85 | 0.35 0.55 0.40 0.60 151.95 277.79
0+167.37 | 0.33 0.54 0.18 0.28 15212 278.07
0+167.88 | 0.30 0.56 0.16 0.28 152.29 278.36
0+170.00 | 0.15 0.74 0.48 1.37 152.76 279.73
0+172.25 ] 0.05 0.59 0.23 1.49 152.99 281.22
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